Men's Tennis 2023

Tues 3/28/2023  Ellsworth JV v Away 3:00pm
Thurs 3/30/2023  Phillipsburg JV Y Away 3:00pm
Thurs 3/30/2023  Ellsworth Varsity Vv Away 3:00pm
Sat 4/1/2023 Great Bend Inv \Y Away 9:00am
Mon 4/3/2023  Garden City Inv i\ Away 9:00am
Tues 4/4/2023  Wakeeny JV v Away 1:00pm
Thurs 4/4/2023  Cimarron 1\ Away 3:00pm
Thurs 4/6/2023  SCHS Varsity Inv \% HOME 1:00pm
Thurs 4/6/2023 Liberal W Away 1:00pm
Tues 4/11/2023  Wakeeny Vv Away 3:00pm
Tues 4/11/2023 Hoisington JV Quad JV Away 3:00pm
Tues 4/18/2023  Colby IV Y, Away 3:00pm
Thurs 4/20/2023  Hoisington Quad Vv Away 3:00pm
Sat 4/22/2023  Garden City Inv v Away 9:00am
Mon 4/24/2023  Great Bend JV v Away 3:00pm
Tues 4/25/2023 Larned Y Away 1:00pm
Tues 4/25/2023  SCHS IV 1\Y, HOME 3:00pm
Thurs 4/27/2023  Hoisington Inv v Away 9:00pm
Mon 5/1/2023 GWAC Vv HOME 10:00am
Fri-Sat 05/04&05/2023 Regionals Vv 11:30am
Fri-Sat 05/12-13/2023 State Vv Away




